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AWARDS AND ACHIEVEMENT: DANNIELLE YELDER

CIRCLE CITY CLASSIC WEEKEND:ALEXIS HOLLAND

CONSTITUTION/BYLAWS:DAWN DAVIS

COURTESY / CHEER:MARTHA RILEY

FOUNDERS CELEBRATION:SHIRA AMOS /VANESSA TYSON

FUNDRAISING:SHIRA AMOS / JENNIFER CLAYTON

INDIANAPOLIS BLACK EXPO:JENNIFER CLAYTON

MEMBERSHIP:REMITHA NORMAN

NATIONAL PROGRAMS / COMMUNITY SERVICE:ANGEL LEONARD

NPHC LIAISONS:CHARNEL FORBES /ELWANDA HAYNES/JAMIA JONES

PERFORMANCE:TI’AUNA GUTHRIE

SEVEN BEACONS FOUNDATION:DR. KHALILAH SHABAZZ

SCHOLARSHIP:TERRI ROBERTSLEONARD

SOCIAL JUSTICE:OPEN
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Alpha Sigma Undergraduate Chapters

Alpha Chapter Butler University
Mu Chapter Ball State University
Bete BetaIndiana State University

 

Regional Leadership

Delia HarrisCentral Region Syntaktes

Dr. Khalilah ShabazzCentral Region AntiGrammateus

Nieka DavisArea 7 Coordinator

Remitha NormanReginal Membership Chair

National Leadership

Vanessa TysonInternational Grand Tamiochus

Martha RileyInternational Music Directress

Gamma ZetaInd. Univ. Pur. Univ. Ind,
Epsilon Chi Indiana University

United in Sisterhood,
Rooted in Purpose
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Shira Amos

 8010 Windham Lake Way

 Indianapolis IN 46214

 shira_amos@hotmail.com

8122193555

Alpha Sigma September 2013

Sher'ron Anderson

 3051 Shellbark Drive

Indianapolis, IN 46235

3Hunnboyzmom@gmail.com

3175906253

 Alpha Sigma November 2016

LaNette Boone

 1823 Irish Lake Lane

Indianapolis, IN 46239

lanetteboone@gmail.com

3174179204

Alpha Sigma October 2015

Kimberly Bradford 3645 Nuthatcher

Drive Indianapolis, IN 46228

myinkflow@yahoo.com

3173742437

Gamma Zeta 02/24/2001

Tamara Chapple 11239 Falls Church

Drive, Indianapolis, IN 46229

ChappleTamara@gmail.com

3176258797

 Alpha Sigma November 2016

Carla Clark

 8631 Cressmoor Ct.

Carlaclark67@gmail.com

3176466762

 Alpha Sigma 10/15

Jennifer Clayton

 9922 Sharsted Ct

Askew725@gmail.com

 3175138077

 Alpha Sigma 12/2005

Jazmine Clifton

clifton_jazmine@yahoo.com

 Beta Pi April 2013

Tiffanie Coats

3040 N New Jersey St

tdtorain@gmail.com

 3179680109

Gamma Zeta March 2008

*Marier Cox

1520 West 21st Street, Indianapolis,

Indiana 462021021

mecox1520@gmail.com

 (317)3709069

 Alpha Sigma March 1985

* Denotes Life Member
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Dawn Davis

3443 Timbersedge Dr.

Indianapolis, IN 46222

tripled01@hotmail.com

3175071897

Alpha Sigma November 2002

DeShara Doub

desharadoub1922@yahoo.com

 Eta Omega March 2010

Kelly Doucet

 kadoucet22@gmail.com

2606153967

 Mu March 2009

Tanya Durham

 6007 Sorbus Dr apt. G

Indianapolis IN 46254

Royal1tdd@sbcglobal.net

3177527085

 Gamma Zeta April 1987

Tiana Edmond

3070 Cherry Lake Road

 Indianapolis, IN 46235

tianarenee922@yahoo.com

3174109201

 Alpha Sigma November 2016

Shawna Farmer PO BOX 441642,

Indianapolis, IN 46244

shawnafarmer@yahoo.com

3145785646

Alpha Gamma February, 1997

Gwendolynn Fine

12161 Sunrise Circle, Fishers, IN 46038

gwenfine@gmail.com

2194276157

Alpha Sigma November 2016

Charnel Forbes

 7775 Maureen Terrace

Charnel_forbes@yahoo.com

2192182343

Gamma Zeta November 2011

Nita Gates

 nitagates@aol.com 

Sonya Gilbert

 songilbe@outlook.com

 Gamma Zeta March 2014

Metai Ezell 915 Prestwick Dr apt D

Indianapolis, IN 46214

mezell@iupui.edu

2196164779

Alpha Sigma Fall 2015

Dominique Gill

2021 Angel Tear Ct.

domgill11@gmail.com

7572701605

Delta Beta Sigma November 2014

* Denotes Life Member



20 1 6 - 20 1 7

Cynecqua Goodridge

 4107 Diller Drive, Indianapolis, IN

yemayasp05@yahoo.com

3176274805

Epsilon Chi March 2005

Taylor Graham

14409 Fallscliff Lane, Centreville, VA

20120 taylor.monique11@yahoo.com

5713441553

Alpha April 2015

Stephanie Groves

3444 N. Keystone Ave.

Indianapolis, IN 46218

sgroves2@iuhealth.org

3174136044

Alpha Sigma November 2002

Ti'auna Guthrie

rhomarkable_deuce@hotmail.com

 5135456960

Epsilon Lambda Sigma March 2005

Annette Hadley Smith

18kanne@gmail.com

 317.726.1744

*Delia Harris

 8484 Thorn Bend Drive,

Indianapolis IN 46278

askewd1@gmail.com

 3173395955 Alpha November 1995

Caitlyn Henderson

2021 Angel Tear Ct.

caimh2010@gmail.com

 4345797684

Delta Beta Sigma November 2014

Rolanda Herron

5403 N. Kenmore Rd.

herron.rolanda@yahoo.com

3172295610

Alexis Holland

 426 North Riley Avenue

Indianapolis, IN 46201

acusic@gmail.com

3175186263

Alpha Sigma May 2011 

Heather Jackson

hjackson1922@yahoo.com

 3177963010

*Catina Harris

8527 Georgiana Lane

Indianapolis, IN 46226

 sgrrhof98_@hotmail.com

3177098589

Gamma Zeta Chapter

December 1998

Deitra Jackson

6656 Stanhope Dr

Indianapolis IN 46254

Rhoyaltydee@yahoo.com

3177536288

Epsilon Chi Dec 1992

* Denotes Life Member
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Crystal Jackson

 4281 Birkdale Blvd Carmel IN 46033

CrystalJackson1922@gmail.com

3172588444

Beta Beta Nov 1999

Oluronke G. Jegede

Blumajesty96@gmail.com

443.508.8158

Beta Beta April 1996

Samika Johnson

10240 Cadogan Drive,

 Indianapolis, IN 46236

samikajohnson@hotmail.com

 (317) 6912211

Alpha Sigma October 2015

Javecia Johnson

 javecia23@gmail.com

 2192016548

Gamma Zeta February 2013

*Kathy Jones

Kayjay1922@yahoo.com

 Mu April 1992

Shelli Jones

11331 Water Birch Drive

Slaques37@sbcglobal.net

3177530050

 MU 09/1989

JaMia Jones

 jamrjone@gmail.com

5742291612

Alpha Sigma October 2015

TaMeca Joshua

4256 Village Trace Dr,

 Indianapolis, IN  46254

tamecajoshua@gmail.com

3178714359

Alpha Sigma Spring, March 2012

Shayda Killebrew

pricanma13@yahoo.com

 Alpha Sigma March 2008

Nikita King 1620 Kenruth Dr.

Indianapolis , Indiana 46260

kitabug2016@gmail.com

3179097683

Alpha Sigma October 2015

Angel Leonard

angelleonard05@gmail.com

3176982430

Alpha Sigma October 2015

* Denotes Life Member
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Valerie  (Bryant) Ligon

 2803 Wortham Way,

Indianapolis, Indiana, 46268

vligon1922@yahoo.com

3178337334

Alpha Chapter April 1994

Brandi London

brandilondon1922@gmail.com

 3173847581

Epsilon April 2000

Jennifer Love

 7157 Kingswood Ct. 307,

 Indianapolis, IN 46256

jmoneal@live.com

 3173404224

Epsilon Chi April 2004

Andrea (Ann) Love

PO Box 1843, Bloomington, IN  47402

al0vely@yahoo.com

 812.783.9453

Lambda 12/1981

Yolanda Mattox

4175 Meander Bend Apt 3C,

Indianapolis, IN 46268

yolanda_mattox@yahoo.com

3174597192

Beta Beta Nov 1999

Edna May

6926 Bluffridge Place

Indianapolis, Indiana 46278

emjmay@hotmail.com

3172916926

Gamma Beta May 1964

Claudine McLaren Turner

claudine.turner@gmail.com

407.373.5823

Lambda Mu January 1994

Kyra Monroe

 Kcmonroe15@gmail.com

2197654388

Karen Moore

4243 Sunshine Avenue,

 Indianapolis, IN 46228

kmoore1973@sbcglobal.net

 3176106451

Alpha Sigma November 2016

Shavonne Morrison

Vonne78@gmail.com

 Alpha sigma September 13

* Denotes Life Member
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Whitney Motley

5252 BraSsie Dr Indianapolis IN 46235

wlmotley@bsugmail.net

 3176109432

Mu November 2011

Doretha Nance

4538 Carrollton Ave.,

 Indianapolis, IN, 46205

dimplesnance1@aol.com

3178092996

Alpha Sigma 092013

Patshawna Nickeo

1776 Brookside Ave.

Indianapolis, IN 46201

pnickeo@gmail.com

3174278709

Gamma Zeta November 2011

Deidra Nukes

8015 Stonehinge Circle  #153

Indianapolis IN 47260

Dwnukes@gmail.com

 7655172408

Beta Beta April 1982

Tabitha RamseyRogers

5866 Westbury North Drive

Indianapolis, Indiana 46224

 trogerssgr@gmail.com

 9012770889

Beta Beta December 1988

LaShawn Reed

 lyreed@gmail.com

7737100990

Epsilon Zeta Sigma 7/2000

Martha Riley

4008 Cass Court  Indpls IN  46235

mriley1922@aol.com

3173132300

Alpha February 1992

Terri RobertsLeonard

 Nu Gamma March 2002

Brenda A. Roper

2819 N. Baltimore, Indianapolis, IN 46218

baroper@hotmail.com

3175316108

Beta Beta May 1987

Kyrie Rose

4315 Par Drive, Indianapolis, IN 46268

Veiledrhoyalty22@gmail.com

3178093557

Alpha Sigma November 2016

* Denotes Life Member
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Tracey Samuels

6469 Lupine Drive,

 Indianapolis, IN 46224

gestures2002@gmail.com

3179223738

Mu Chapter April 1996

Karin Sarratt

 kwsarratt@sbcglobal.net

(317) 4132395

Mu Chapter Fall 1989

Khalilah Shabazz

3720 Turfway Court,

 Indianapolis, IN 46228

shabazz1922@gmail.com

3174967734

 Alpha Sigma September 2013

Nancy Silvers Rogers

nrogers@easternstarchurch.org

317/7169602

Tammi Smith

2417 Tyler St. Gary, Indiana 46407

tammi2tall@gmail.com

 3173199017

 Epsilon Chi December 1992

Janell Smith

5387 Deer Creek Drive

 Indianapolis, IN 46255

janellsmith1922@gmail.com

3175020370

Epsilon Chi Dec88

Heather Smith

1918 Runaway Bay Drive apt F

Daytona_83@yahoo.com

Yolanda Snowden

30 N Lawndale Ave, Indianapolis, IN

Ysnowden2@gmail.com

2193109224

Alpha Sigma September 2013

Andrea Terrell

5008 Lemans Drive R8,

Indianapolis, IN 46205

andreadoneal@yahoo.com

3176676010

 Alpha Sigma October 2015

Tanya Thornton

11210 Pearce Place, Fishers, IN 46038

tanyalt30@att.net

3177970103

Alpha Chapter April 1994

Marian Turner

11614 Brook Bay Lane,

Indianapolis, IN 46229

turner0318@att.net

3179031969

 Alpha Sigma November 2016

*Vanessa Tyson

5451 Wiley Ave., Indpls IN 46226

Vktyson@hotmail.com

3172949673

Alpha March 1993

* Denotes Life Member
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Keisha Wade

2028 Moray Ct. W

Wadekeisha9@gmail.com

3173610973

 Alpha Sigma 10/2015

Toni Watson

momisellc@gmail.com

 Gamma Zeta March 1993

Angela WhiteRandolph

3835 N Washington Blvd

Akwr569@gmail.com

3172859666

Daphane Williams

Sneakydwms@hotmail.com

317 840 4169

Beta beta April 1989

Leslie Winters

3445 W. 53rd St. Indianapolis, IN 46228

lmwinters79@yahoo.com

 3173311334

Alpha March 2000

Catherine Woodard

9201 Summerfield Drive

woodardcatherine@sbcglobal.net

 3177489070

Alpha Sigma 9/2013

Charonda Woods

2234 Valley Creek Way,

Indianapolis, IN 46229

cywoods1922@yahoo.com

(317) 9566917

Alpha Sigma December 2003

Dawn Wright

7002 Beargrass Court

 Indianapolis,

 IN 46241

drodney6@gmail.com

3172944822

Epsilon Chi March 2005

Dannielle Yelder

6208 WestLake North Drive

Divadyelder@hotmail.com

 3172899523

 Gamma Zeta February 2013

* Denotes Life Member


